

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3399 OF 2009

A.P.POWER GENERATION CORP.LD.TR.CHAIRMAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.RAVICHANDER & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 05/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Jain, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appellant as well as respondents are granted four
weeks' time to file the statement of case.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master