

ITEM NO.14

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Civil Appeal No(s). 3399/2009

A.P.POWER GENERATION CORP.LD.TR.CHAIRMAN

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

P.RAVICHANDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.
Mr. Amit K. Nain, Adv.ac

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somiran Sharma,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Matter falls under complete category. Office to process for listing before the Court.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

